Position

Construction Maintenance
Superintendent

Canal Maintenance & Heavy
Equipment Foreman

Construction Maintenance Il
Heavy Equipment Operator llI
Heavy Equipment Operator llI

Construction Maintenance
Foreman

Construction Maintenance Il
Heavy Equipment Operator llI
Construction Maintenance Il
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator
Construction Maintenance |l
Construction Maintenance |l
Heavy Equipment Operator
Construction Maintenance |l
Construction Maintenance |l
Construction Maintenance |l
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |l
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |

Construction Maintenance |

Other Positions Held Special District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$86,269

$69,804

$61,838
$59,269
$58,498
$58,297

$57,041
$55,762
$55,590
$55,166
$52,946
$51,556
$50,736
$45,777
$43,762
$43,453
$36,904
$36,687
$33,610
$31,379
$20,523
$20,448
$19,795
$18,681
$12,655

$9,465

$9,409

$9,280

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,868

$9,165

$17,888
$12,766

$5,161
$16,132

$5,028
$4,925
$13,141
$4,881
$16,490
$10,415
$12,199
$15,800
$19,207
$11,787
$10,459
$3,489
$10,726
$9,933
$5,436
$640
$5,436
$4,925
$6,103
$2,923
$2,923
$2,923



Construction Maintenance | Fresno Irrigation District Maintenance $6,868 $2,161
Construction Maintenance | Fresno Irrigation District Maintenance $6,551 $3,128

Construction Maintenance | Fresno Irrigation District Maintenance $3,032 $1,334



