Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Maintenance Superintendent		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$86,269	\$6,868
Canal Maintenance & Heavy Equipment Foreman		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$69,804	\$9,165
Construction Maintenance III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$61,838	\$17,888
Heavy Equipment Operator III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$59,269	\$12,766
Heavy Equipment Operator III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$58,498	\$5,161
Construction Maintenance Foreman		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$58,297	\$16,132
Construction Maintenance III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$57,041	\$5,028
Heavy Equipment Operator III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,762	\$4,925
Construction Maintenance III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,590	\$13,141
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,166	\$4,881
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$52,946	\$16,490
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$51,556	\$10,415
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$50,736	\$12,199
Construction Maintenance II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$45,777	\$15,800
Construction Maintenance II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,762	\$19,207
Heavy Equipment Operator II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,453	\$11,787
Construction Maintenance II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$36,904	\$10,459
Construction Maintenance II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$36,687	\$3,489
Construction Maintenance II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$33,610	\$10,726
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$31,379	\$9,933
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,523	\$5,436
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,448	\$640
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$19,795	\$5,436
Construction Maintenance II		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$18,681	\$4,925
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$12,655	\$6,103
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$9,465	\$2,923
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$9,409	\$2,923
Construction Maintenance I		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$9,280	\$2,923

Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$6,868	\$2,161
Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$6,551	\$3,128
Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$3,032	\$1,334